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OP 4Â° SCACCHI AL VOMERO (0403002B)
NAPOLI - 06-05-2004 - 17-06-2004

Torneo OP 4Â° SCACCHI AL VOMERO 0403002B

Luogo NAPOLI  [Napoli - Campania]
Periodo 06-05-2004 - 17-06-2004

Turni

Tipo Open Locali
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri BUONOCORE GIUSEPPE - 

Partecipanti 14

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

9 NC Aji Francesco            ITA CAM NA 1494 0 0 1993 M 121922

7 1N Chiummo Sergio           ITA CAM NA 0 0 1972 M 121000

14 NC Colella Angelo           ITA CAM NA 1413 0 0 1950 M 122718

4 NC Coppola Mirco            ITA CAM NA 1479 0 0 1987 M 115651

12 2N Fammiano Giacomo         ITA CAM NA 1638 0 0 1963 M 122716

8 NC Iannaccone Fabrizio      ITA CAM NA 1335 0 0 1969 M 121918

5 1S Iazzetta Vincenzo        ITA CAM NA 1468 0 0 1992 M 115652

3 1S Lopes Fulvio             ITA EMI BO 1435 0 0 1990 M 109589

1 1S Nacciarone Guido         ITA CAM NA 1237 0 0 1947 M 108766

6 NC Palmieri Carmen          ITA PUG FG 1380 0 0 1977 F 120996

2 NC Raiola Mattia            ITA CAM NA 1455 0 0 1992 M 109588

11 NC Scarano Mariano          ITA CAM NA 1236 0 0 1935 M 122715

10 1N Tesone Crescenzo         ITA CAM NA 0 0 1966 M 122714

13 CM Vannini Aldo             ITA CAM NA 0 0 1955 M 122717
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

9 NC Aji Francesco            ITA 1494 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1993 M 121922

14 NC Colella Angelo           ITA 1413 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1950 M 122718

4 NC Coppola Mirco            ITA 1479 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1987 M 115651

12 2N Fammiano Giacomo         ITA 1638 0 0.00 0.00 0 63 0 1963 M 122716

8 NC Iannaccone Fabrizio      ITA 1335 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1969 M 121918

5 1S Iazzetta Vincenzo        ITA 1468 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1992 M 115652

3 1S Lopes Fulvio             ITA 1435 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1990 M 109589

1 1S Nacciarone Guido         ITA 1237 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1947 M 108766

6 NC Palmieri Carmen          ITA 1380 0 0.00 0.00 0 -60 0 1977 F 120996

2 NC Raiola Mattia            ITA 1455 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1992 M 109588

11 NC Scarano Mariano          ITA 1236 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1935 M 122715
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